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MDC 110 Commercial Arithmetic & Elementary Statistics 

      

1 Botany Riyashisha M Lyngdoh 

2 Commerce Ayesha Khatoon 

3 Commerce Elpiso Dikaios Sten 

4 Commerce Fc.Beikypachaso 

5 Commerce Hunlang Kharsyiemlieh  

6 Commerce Krytina D Shira 

7 Commerce Momota Khanom Laskar  

8 Commerce Rikkrime J. Sangma 

9 Commerce Ringgamchi R Marak  

10 Commerce Riya Paul 

11 Commerce Rucksar Akhtar  

12 Commerce Tania Sultana 

13 Commerce Wilbena Haflongbar  

14 BCA Angeleena Biju  

15 BCA Mayaika Shabong 

16 BCA Saphiwanbiang Kharmalki  

17 Economics Abigail Sunar  

18 Economics Any Jamatia  

19 Economics Ilasara Dohtdong  

20 Economics Ladapmon Muksor 

21 Economics Nakisha Khyllait  

22 Economics Naphilakmen Thabah  

23 Economics Phibarikor Kharkongor  

24 English Allency Phawa  

25 English Ayang Boko  

26 English Banrihun Kharbani 

27 English Deiphidashsha Marwein 

28 English Ngalarin A Shatsang 

29 English Panchami Rabha 

30 English Phiiaisara Marbaniang 

31 English Purnima Bardhan 

32 Home Science Median Kharnaior  

33 Home Science Rimaiaika Lanong 

34 Home Science Rishailin Candida Dhar  

35 Mathematics Airitngen Mawthon 

36 Mathematics K.Lalhriatkimi 

37 Mathematics Sovelia Laitonjam  
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38 Zoology Lamalin Pambah 

      

Mdc 111 Culture & Society  

1 Botany Anisha Mawsor 

2 Botany Tanthailiu  Gonmei  

3 CND Anushka Borah 

4 CND Khumpui Debbarma  

5 Commerce Anita Rai 

6 Commerce Dekamchi B Sangma  

7 Commerce Diksha Paul  

8 Commerce Heinidaka Challam 

9 Commerce Protha Deb 

10 Commerce Sneha Paul 

11 Commerce Zaresh B Tsopoe  

12 BCA Anna Portia D Marak 

13 Economics Niksrame Dokatchi G Momin  

14 Economics Phameichon Horam 

15 Economics Riangka A Sangma  

16 Economics Senganchi M Sangma 

17 Economics Teresa Degio 

18 Education Aidalin Rymbai  

19 Education Dashisha Songthiang 

20 Education Ibadakmensha Khongjee  

21 Education Ivanisha Suting  

22 Education Jusika Kharsati  

23 Education Phibanpynhun Khongrymmai  

24 Education Remsangkimi 

25 English A.G. Jessica Rahimthuanliu  

26 English Aisaka Kendy Langstang  

27 English Anitabahun Wanniang  

28 English Baiahunlang Wardkhar  

29 English Cindrella M Marak 

30 English Dipanjali Reang  

31 English Dona Olimea A Sangma 

32 English Donaliza Manih 

33 English Gairiuliu Kamei 

34 English Geobita Shadap 

35 English Graceful Makri  

36 English Ibapalei Nongbsap  
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37 English Jonali Kalita  

38 English Kripa Chakma 

39 English Kriti Pradhan  

40 English Miden L Peiñlang  

41 English Minam Borang 

42 English Namrata Tamang  

43 English Naorem. Girija Devi 

44 English Phila Tikna Imiong  

45 English Phirdahun Timung 

46 English Ridashisha Kshiar  

47 English 

Sha-Mebaiaihun Hazael 

Ryntathiang  

48 English Skangsa Weangchi M. Sangma 

49 English T.Vahrongia 

50 English Yenshenbam Nilabati Chanu  

51 English Zaria Zene Malngiang 

52 English Zikra Rehman  

53 Geography Amame Derasha Ch Marak 

54 Geography Ayushi Debbarma  

55 Geography Ellora. Ningombam 

56 Geography Habung Siya 

57 Geography Niwanky Syiemlieh  

58 History Adam Wangnowham  

59 History Haisa Arangham 

60 History Irini Marbaniang 

61 History Kapjum Dulom 

62 History Lham Droima Bapu  

63 History Likha Yallam 

64 History Phohee Wangsa 

65 History Sumona Munda  

66 History Tshebiu Wezah 

67 Home Science Ibaiarilang Kharumnuid  

68 Home Science Mebaaishisha Mawrie  

69 Khasi Rihiamphika Rymbai  

70 Khasi Twinkle Khymdeit  

71 Political Science Anjum Kamdong  

72 Political Science Armedalin Shangpliang  

73 Political Science Baby Ruatparhawihi  

74 Political Science Chuan Birimchi D Shira  

75 Political Science Daldira K Marak 
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76 Political Science Eumaphi Rufunzel Sten 

77 Political Science Eva Cynthia Mawshai 

78 Political Science Gracefully Marbañiang 

79 Political Science Ibanylla Mynsong  

80 Political Science La I Deiti Vicuna Binan 

81 Political Science Pouchunliu Gangmei  

82 Political Science Rideiburom Dhar  

83 Political Science Sonam Kumari  

84 Political Science Susma Degio 

85 Political Science Symbai Bakordor Thangkhiew 

86 Political Science Tage Elli 

87 Sociology Angel Konyak  

88 Sociology Angela Vanlalmuanpuii Khiangte 

89 Sociology Da-I-Hun Shisha Suting  

90 Sociology Dorathy Mawkhiew  

91 Sociology H Christina Lalhlimawmi 

92 Sociology Ibankyntiew Diengdoh 

93 Sociology Kezevino Neikha  

94 Sociology Larihun Ripnar 

95 Sociology Liya Jamatia  

96 Sociology Nelisha Malieh 

97 Sociology Niki Debbarma  

98 Sociology O. Sanathoi Singha 

99 Sociology Priyanca Mujai 

100 Sociology Rasa Malngiang 

101 Sociology Shreya Debbarma  

102 Sociology Richa Dutta 

103 Sociology Prachi Pandit  

104 Sociology Shreya Pandit  

      

      

Mdc 113 Fundamentals Of Earth System Science 

1 CND Nokna Wegata D Shira  

2 Economics Banrilin Khongsit  

3 English Joplin Shadap Mannar 

4 English Devika Roy 

5 Geography Balapdianghun Kharkongor  

6 Geography Chiansa Agatchi N Sangma  

7 Geography Donlaidor Nongkynrih  
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8 Geography Enreilin Wanniang 

9 Geography Jenmini Yekar 

10 Geography Kritika Brahma 

11 Geography Kwbui Jamatia  

12 Geography Kyntiewburom Mawthoh 

13 Geography Lydia Lianhoihkim  

14 Geography Pisa Kuku 

15 Geography Rishaca Hajong  

16 Geography Sniawmaia Dkhar 

17 Geography Sorin Ahum 

18 Geography Techi Anung 

19 Geography Wadamon Suchiang 

20 Geography Yoowanka Shadap Mannar  

21 Political Science Ibasuklang Kharmudai 

22 Political Science Lucky Mukhim 

23 Political Science Naphisabet Khyriem  

24 Political Science Phibanpyntngen Myrten 

25 Sociology Momoi Lunkim 

26 Sociology Shimreichon Awungshi 

      

      

      

Mdc 114 Fundamentals Of Lifelong Learning 

1 CND Aziza Kithan 

2 CND Linthoinganbi Kangabam  

3 CND Puri Yoluk 

4 Commerce Kathuailu Kamsuan  

5 Commerce Phetai Diana Gangsa 

6 BCA Badashisha Khongsngi 

7 Education Aitihun Rynniaw  

8 Education Bediswagh B Marak  

9 Education Ibapynkmen Songthiang  

10 Education Larisha Sohbar 

11 Education Melakyrkhu Lyngdoh  

12 Education Pragati Deka  

13 English Carefully Kharsati  

14 English Embhahlang Pohthmi 

15 English Ibakordor Pyngrope  

16 English Jaisiliu Newmai 
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17 English Laridashisha Lyngdoh  

18 English Melarisha Rymbai  

19 History Petsolhilu Wezah  

20 Home Science Avril Marweiñ  

21 Home Science Nokmera J Sangma  

22 Home Science Sushmita Boro 

23 Khasi Wandaphi Shisha Nongdhar  

24 Political Science Audilia Mebaai Nongbri  

25 Political Science Gebina Tamut 

26 Political Science Jenny Chinghoiniang  

27 Political Science Joindy Lamneineng  

28 Political Science Minusha Nongsiej 

29 Political Science Mita Maria Salahe 

30 Political Science Sociamerica Lyngdoh Nonglait 

31 Political Science Sofiana Mukhim 

32 Political Science T Chingzoukim 

33 Political Science Wandanika Sten 

34 Sociology Anjina Marweiñ 

35 Sociology Cassie Lalrohlui  

36 Sociology Emisaka Marbañiang  

37 Sociology Habung Umpi  

38 Sociology Kaiwiliu Thiumai 

39 Sociology Karienia Marbaniang 

40 Sociology Phibapyntnen Nongbsap 

41 Sociology Veronica Kharkongor 

42 Zoology Oder Jamoh  

      

      

  

Mdc 115 Introduction To Life Sciences 

  

1 CND Sarungbam Malenleo Chanu  

2 Commerce Priya Rani Chanda 

3 Economics Jarngam Taba 

4 Economics Hoibiakthiam K Marak  

5 English Chikambe Donesa G Momin 

6 English Felicia Zothansangi 

7 Home Science Kordor Janai Kharthangmaw 

8 Home Science Khihlang Pohshna  

9 Mathematics Junemery Pariong 

10 Physics Dora N Marak 
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11 Political Science Ladinam Mulieh  

12 Sociology Khamei Pamei 

13 Sociology Sinnyai Haidley  

14 Zoology Baphinsabet Syiemiong  

15 Zoology Redika Kharbani 

      

Mdc 117 Introduction To Psychology 

1 Botany Kangujam Neetu Devi 

2 Chemistry Anjana Longjam  

3 Chemistry Chuangchi R. Marak 

4 CND Babet Nylla Kharbhih  

5 CND Geyin Tatak 

6 CND Jagriti Sharma 

7 CND Monalisha Tayenjam 

8 CND Ona Liza Marbaniang  

9 CND Philachan Kaping  

10 CND Risakani Langbang 

11 Commerce Bazela Hoor  

12 Commerce Douli Kamat  

13 Commerce Ruby Kumari 

14 Commerce Sneha Paul 

15 Education V. Lal Thang Lian Bawm 

16 Education Vanlawmsangi 

17 English Anusha Das 

18 English Asinara K.Mawlong  

19 English Avannah Jones L Thangkhiew  

20 English Catherine Theresa Tynsong  

21 English Chingriwon Keishing 

22 English Cordiallity Sohtun  

23 English Emidahun Sohtun  

24 English Florence Lalvarkim 

25 English Honshim Lungharwoshi 

26 English Jugisilchi A Sangma  

27 English Lateishisha Nongkhlaw  

28 English Lawmsangpuii 

29 English Lipi Chakma  

30 English Mahdimiat Suchiang  

31 English Mandhira Kalai 

32 English Memorialcy Kharkongor  
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33 English Nangkiew Pohlong 

34 English Naphilarishisha Nongrum 

35 English Ngaranton Kaping  

36 English Nyapi Ori 

37 English Phibakordor Kharbihkhiew 

38 English Physilia Mukhim 

39 English Pynlong Sngur Thoo 

40 English Rafiya Waikhom 

41 English Roshni Singh 

42 English Sanibha K Chyne 

43 English Sujaya Guala  

44 English Thounaojam Sneha Chanu  

45 English Yehra G Momin 

46 Geography Lune Mize 

47 Geography Ngaizouching 

48 Geography Puma Taku 

49 History H Remruatpuii  

50 History Khoda Oka 

51 History Khomdram Bidiyalaxmi Devi 

52 History Mataiphi Lungharwo 

53 History Sonam Tsomu 

54 History Zeno Shitirie  

55 Home Science Bakordor Lyngdoh Kynshi  

56 Home Science Deimonmika Wann 

57 Home Science Isabella Pale 

58 Home Science Larihunlang Lyngkhoi  

59 Home Science Longjam  Chahat Devi 

60 Home Science Longjam Chahat Devi 

61 Home Science Nguri Mama 

62 Home Science Olivia Synthang 

63 Home Science Phibaladiangtihun Sylliang  

64 Home Science Prakiti Rana  

65 Home Science Steffie Biangkyrhai Warbah  

66 Home Science Sweety Ray  

67 Philosophy Sonia Devi  

68 Political Science Aiswarya Silgimchi B Sangma 

69 Political Science Ananya Kachari 

70 Political Science Bionkadime N. Sangma 

71 Political Science Charity Siangshai  
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72 Political Science Dafilyne Kassar 

73 Political Science Ibadarisuk P Sumer  

74 Political Science Isana S Sangma 

75 Political Science Jefica Ryntong  

76 Political Science Lahunbha Tangsong  

77 Political Science Lydia Hmar 

78 Political Science Melika Salahe 

79 Political Science Pamtwi Debbarma  

80 Political Science Rima Debbarma 

81 Political Science Shairengwon Chamroy 

82 Political Science Sophinasawkmie 

83 Political Science Toko Rine 

84 Political Science Waiamon I Suting 

85 Political Science Zahniangi 

86 Sociology Aries Temitchi Ch Marak 

87 Sociology Bathsheba Khasouhti Ushoy 

88 Sociology Ellena Nongsteng  

89 Sociology Ellijoy Sohtun 

90 Sociology Jesinta Pasi 

91 Sociology Jumsum Nomuk 

92 Sociology Larisa Dympep  

93 Sociology Monica Takhellambam 

94 Sociology Rideimaya Pohthmi  

95 Sociology Ruby V Chongloi 

96 Zoology Apana Longjam  

97 Zoology Amachi Salsaba B Marak  

98 Zoology Deepika Khundrakpam 

      

Mdc 118 Mathematics In Daily Life 

1 Chemistry Phibanylla Sun 

2 CND Evadondor Swer  

3 CND Naysa Rheanna M Dhar 

4 Commerce Angelis Sangma 

5 Commerce Bidita Chakraborty 

6 Commerce Kerdalin Wahlang 

7 Commerce Philapynkmen Khongphai 

8 Commerce Rishita Paul  

9 BCA Banisha Nongkhar 

10 BCA Bhaki Sayoo  
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11 BCA Cherrylin Songthiang 

12 BCA Dakershisha Nongmin 

13 BCA Elizabeth E.Kharpor  

14 BCA Eurisha Lyngdoh Mawnai 

15 BCA Faithful Turnia 

16 BCA Feronia Erafel Lyngdoh  

17 BCA Iadaphi Nongsteng 

18 BCA Iarihun Lamin Chandep  

19 BCA Ibanpyntngen Jarain 

20 BCA Jessica Kharsyiemlieh 

21 BCA Labonnie Deimaphisha Sohkhlet  

22 BCA Larisa Wahlang 

23 BCA Larisha Shabong 

24 BCA Medaaihun Lyngkhoi  

25 BCA Nameeca N Marboh 

26 BCA Sangeeta Deb 

27 Economics Banrilin Khongsit  

28 Economics Padi Jenie 

29 Economics Sandra Umsong 

30 English Ephisaka S Manner 

31 Home Science Stefeny Sutnga 

32 Mathematics Indu Techi Tara 

33 Physics Sidalin Khongsdir 

34 Political Science Sunita Kynshi  

35 Political Science Sangeeta Lyngdoh 

36 Political Science Valinza Tongper 

37 Sociology Hage Umi 

38 Sociology Irene Malsawmtluangi 

      

Mdc 119 Philosophy Of Culture 

1 English A.Elizabeth Dkhar 

2 English Aesmirelda Nogambi A Sangma  

3 English Albaphiralin Hahshah 

4 English Evangel Lyngkhoi 

5 English Iarisalangshisha Hynniewta  

6 English Ilasaralin Passah  

7 English Jome Karbak 

8 English Jubannylla Nongsiej  

9 English Jyoti Pandey  
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10 English Mariah Lombi 

11 English Nikita Brahma  

12 English Phibakordor Kharbihkhiew 

13 English Shreya Paul 

14 Geography Deepali Mize 

15 History Lumrila 

16 History Phohee Wangsa  

17 Khasi Fifinia Sten 

18 Khasi Sofia Lyngdohkynshi 

19 Philosophy Tanisha Rana 

20 Political Science Banrinylla S Nongdhar  

21 Political Science Ibadondor Lapang 

22 Political Science Kaajal Kumari 

23 Political Science Maitri Chakma 

24 Political Science Shalinia Nongbet 

25 Political Science Shalinia Nongbet  

26 Sociology Aiphidaplin Kharsati 

27 Sociology Angeli Rymbai 

28 Sociology Larikyntihun Wankhar 

29 Sociology Seilinti Wahlang 

      

      

Mdc 166 Introduction To National Cadet Corps 

1 Botany Banisha Mawlong  

2 Botany Luckythoi Longjam 

3 Commerce Evanjalyn Kharkongor  

4 Commerce Sneha Paul 

5 Economics Swagata Das 

6 English Anuska Suri 

7 English Daiohlang Maskut  

8 English Ibaiohnam Sohtun  

9 English Mebashisha  Nongspung  

10 English Tharian Dkhar  

11 English Vivavalencia Biam  

12 History Isha Kumari Patel 

13 Home Science Gwyneth Niewkor Wansai 

14 Home Science Nicolette.Teresa.Basaiawmoit  

15 Home Science Vanessa Bashembha Mawlong  

16 Khasi Dancyfull  L Samgriang 
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17 Political Science Achal Kumari Prasad  

18 Political Science Aurelia Mary Sohkhlet 

19 Political Science Dayophisha Mukhim 

20 Political Science Elisha Maring  

21 Political Science Elphira T Pasi 

22 Political Science Emidaka Manar 

23 Political Science Felycianareen Dkhar 

24 Political Science Kathleen Janai Kharchandy  

25 Political Science Lucymary Masharing 

26 Political Science Mary Shalyne Syngkon 

27 Political Science Sophia Niang 

28 Political Science Tingneilhing Kipgen 

29 Political Science Yona Phyllangki 

30 Sociology Dorathy Mawkhiew  

31 Sociology Loviamer Gashnga  

32 Sociology Manosha Francesca Suphai  

33 Sociology Sreyoshi paul  
 

 

  SEC 131  Motivation 

  Major  Name  

1 Chemistry Anjana Longjam  

2 CND Geyin Tatak 

3 Commerce Angelis Sangma 

4 Commerce Heinidaka Challam 

5 Commerce Kerdalin Wahlang 

6 Commerce Momota Khanom Laskar  

7 Commerce Nikita Kumari  

8 Commerce Philapynkmen Khongphai 

9 Commerce Sneha Paul 

10 BCA Faithful Turnia 

11 BCA Feronia Erafel Lyngdoh  

12 BCA Jessica Kharsyiemlieh 

13 BCA 

Labonnie Deimaphisha 

Sohkhlet  

14 Economics Abigail Sunar  

15 Economics Banrilin Khongsit  

16 Economics Ilasara Dohtdong  
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17 Economics Teresa Degio 

18 Education Aidalin Rymbai  

19 Education Aitihun Rynniaw  

20 Education Dashisha Songthiang 

21 Education Ibadakmensha Khongjee  

22 Education Ibapynkmen Songthiang  

23 Education Ivanisha Suting  

24 Education Jusika Kharsati  

25 Education Melakyrkhu Lyngdoh  

26 Education Phibanpynhun Khongrymmai  

27 English Albaphiralin Hahshah 

28 English Carefully Kharsati  

29 English Cordiallity Sohtun  

30 English Evangel Lyngkhoi 

31 English Geobita Shadap 

32 English Iarisalangshisha Hynniewta  

33 English Jonali Kalita  

34 English Jyoti Pandey  

35 English Lawmsangpuii 

36 English Melarisha Rymbai  

37 English Naphilarishisha Nongrum 

38 English Sanibha K Chyne 

39 History  H Remruatpuii  

40 History Kapjum Dulom 

41 History Lham Droima Bapu  

42 History Sonam Tsomu 

43 Home Science Bakordor Lyngdoh Kynshi  

44 Home Science Gwyneth Niewkor Wansai 

45 Home Science Larihunlang Lyngkhoi  

46 Home Science Phibaladiangtihun Sylliang  

47 Khasi Dancyfull  L Samgriang 

48 Political Science Banrinylla S Nongdhar  

49 Political Science Charity Siangshai  

50 Political Science Elphira T Pasi 

51 Political Science Eumaphi Rufunzel Sten 

52 Political Science Ibadondor Lapang 

53 Political Science Ibasuklang Kharmudai 

54 Political Science Jenny Chinghoiniang  

55 Political Science Joindy Lamneineng  
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56 Political Science Lahunbha Tangsong  

57 Political Science Minusha Nongsiej 

58 Political Science Pamtwi Debbarma  

59 Political Science Rima Debbarma 

60 Political Science T Chingzoukim 

61 Political Science Waiamon I Suting 

62 Political Science Wandanika Sten 

63 Sociology Aiphidaplin Kharsati 

64 Sociology Angeli Rymbai 

65 Sociology Ellijoy Sohtun 

66 Sociology Habung Umpi  

67 Sociology Ibankyntiew Diengdoh 

68 Sociology Jesinta Pasi 

69 Sociology Khamei Pamei 

70 Sociology Larikyntihun Wankhar 

71 Sociology Loviamer Gashnga  

72 Sociology Manosha Francesca Suphai  

73 Sociology Nelisha Malieh 

74 Sociology Niki Debbarma  

75 Sociology O. Sanathoi Singha 

76 Sociology Pangerlemla 

77 Sociology Phibapyntnen Nongbsap 

78 Sociology Richa Dutta 

79 Sociology Ruby V Chongloi 

80 Sociology Seilinti Wahlang 

81 Sociology Veronica Kharkongor 

82 Zoology Amachi Salsaba B Marak  

83 Zoology Oder Jamoh  

      

  SEC 132  Personality Development 

  Major  Name  

1 Botany Anisha Mawsor 

2 Botany Kangujam Neetu Devi 

3 Botany Luckythoi Longjam 

4 Botany Riyashisha M Lyngdoh 

5 Botany Tanthailiu  Gonmei  

6 Chemistry Phibanylla Sun 

7 CND Anushka Borah 

8 CND Aziza Kithan 
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9 CND Babet Nylla Kharbhih  

10 CND Jagriti Sharma 

11 CND Linthoinganbi Kangabam  

12 CND Monalisha Tayenjam 

13 CND Nokna Wegata D Shira  

14 CND Ona Liza Marbaniang  

15 CND Philachan Kaping  

16 CND Risakani Langbang 

17 CND Sarungbam Malenleo Chanu  

18 Commerce Anita Rai 

19 Commerce Ayesha Khatoon 

20 Commerce Bazela Hoor  

21 Commerce Dekamchi B Sangma  

22 Commerce Elpiso Dikaios Sten 

23 Commerce Evanjalyn Kharkongor  

24 Commerce Krytina D Shira 

25 Commerce Phetai Diana Gangsa 

26 Commerce Priya Rani Chanda 

27 Commerce Protha Deb 

28 Commerce Rikkrime J. Sangma 

29 Commerce Ringgamchi R Marak  

30 Commerce Riya Paul 

31 Commerce Ruby Kumari 

32 Commerce Rucksar Akhtar  

33 Commerce Sneha Paul 

34 Commerce Tania Sultana 

35 Commerce Zaresh B Tsopoe  

36 BCA Anna Portia D Marak 

37 BCA Badashisha Khongsngi 

38 BCA Banisha Nongkhar 

39 BCA Bhaki Sayoo  

40 BCA Dakershisha Nongmin 

41 BCA Elizabeth E.Kharpor  

42 BCA Eurisha Lyngdoh Mawnai 

43 BCA Iadaphi Nongsteng 

44 BCA Iarihun Lamin Chandep  

45 BCA Larisa Wahlang 

46 BCA Larisha Shabong 

47 BCA Medaaihun Lyngkhoi  



16 
 

48 BCA Nameeca N Marboh 

49 BCA Sangeeta Deb 

50 Geography Amame Derasha Ch Marak 

51 Geography Ayushi Debbarma  

52 Geography Balapdianghun Kharkongor  

53 Geography Chiansa Agatchi N Sangma  

54 Geography Deepali Mize 

55 Geography Ellora. Ningombam 

56 Geography Enreilin Wanniang 

57 Geography Kritika Brahma 

58 Geography Kwbui Jamatia  

59 Geography Lune Mize 

60 Geography Niwanky Syiemlieh  

61 Geography Pisa Kuku 

62 Geography Puma Taku 

63 Geography Sorin Ahum 

64 History Adam Wangnowham  

65 History Haisa Arangham 

66 History Irini Marbaniang 

67 History Isha Kumari Patel 

68 History Khoda Oka 

69 History Khomdram Bidiyalaxmi Devi 

70 History Likha Yallam 

71 History Mataiphi Lungharwo 

72 History Sumona Munda  

73 History Zeno Shitirie  

74 Home Science Isabella Pale 

75 Home Science Khihlang Pohshna  

76 Home Science Kordor Janai Kharthangmaw 

77 Home Science Mebaaishisha Mawrie  

78 Home Science Nguri Mama 

79 Home Science Nicolette.Teresa.Basaiawmoit  

80 Home Science Olivia Synthang 

81 Home Science Prakiti Rana  

82 Home Science Rimaiaika Lanong 

83 Home Science Rishailin Candida Dhar  

84 Home Science Steffie Biangkyrhai Warbah  

85 Home Science Sushmita Boro 

86 Home Science Sweety Ray  
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87 Home Science 

Vanessa Bashembha 

Mawlong  

88 Khasi Fifinia Sten 

89 Khasi Rihiamphika Rymbai  

90 Khasi Sofia Lyngdohkynshi 

91 Khasi Twinkle Khymdeit  

92 Khasi Wandaphi Shisha Nongdhar  

93 Mathematics Airitngen Mawthon 

94 Mathematics Indu Techi Tara 

95 Mathematics Junemery Pariong 

96 Mathematics K.Lalhriatkimi 

97 Mathematics Sovelia Laitonjam  

98 Philosophy Tanisha Rana 

99 Physics Sidalin Khongsdir 

100 Zoology Apana Longjam 

101 Zoology Baphinsabet Syiemiong  

102 Zoology Deepika Khundrakpam 

      

      

  SEC 133  Public Speaking 

1 Botany Banisha Mawlong  

2 CND Evadondor Swer  

3 CND Khumpui Debbarma  

4 CND Naysa Rheanna M Dhar 

5 CND Puri Yoluk 

6 Commerce Bidita Chakraborty 

7 Commerce Fc.Beikypachaso 

8 Commerce Hunlang Kharsyiemlieh  

9 Commerce Kathuailu Kamsuan  

10 Commerce Rishita Paul  

11 Commerce Wilbena Haflongbar  

12 BCA Ibanpyntngen Jarain 

13 BCA Mayaika Shabong 

14 BCA Saphiwanbiang Kharmalki  

15 Economics Phameichon Horam 

16 Education Vanlawmsangi 

17 Education V. Lal Thang Lian Bawm 

18 English A.Elizabeth Dkhar 

19 English Allency Phawa 

20 English Anusha Das 
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21 English Anuska Suri 

22 English Asinara K.Mawlong  

23 English 

Avannah Jones L 

Thangkhiew  

24 English Ayang Boko  

25 English Banrihun Kharbani 

26 English Catherine Theresa Tynsong  

27 English Cindrella M Marak 

28 English Daiohlang Maskut  

29 English Emidahun Sohtun  

30 English Ephisaka S Manner 

31 English Graceful Makri  

32 English Ibaiohnam Sohtun  

33 English Ilasaralin Passah  

34 English Jaisiliu Newmai 

35 English Jubannylla Nongsiej  

36 English Lateishisha Nongkhlaw  

37 English Mahdimiat Suchiang  

38 English Melarisha Rymbai  

39 English Memorialcy Kharkongor  

40 English Namrata Tamang  

41 English Nangkiew Pohlong 

42 English Ngalarin A Shatsang 

43 English Panchami Rabha 

44 English Phiiaisara Marbaniang 

45 English Phirdahun Timung 

46 English Physilia Mukhim 

47 English Purnima Bardhan 

48 English Ridashisha Kshiar  

49 English Thounaojam Sneha Chanu  

50 English Vivavalencia Biam  

51 English Yehra G Momin 

52 English Zikra Rehman  

53 Geography Donlaidor Nongkynrih  

54 Geography Kyntiewburom Mawthoh 

55 Geography Rishaca Hajong  

56 Geography Sniawmaia Dkhar 

57 Geography Techi Anung 

58 Geography Wadamon Suchiang 

59 Geography Yoowanka Shadap Mannar  
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60 History Phohee Wangsa 

61 History Tshebiu Wezah 

62 Home Science Deimonmika Wann 

63 Home Science Longjam  Chahat Devi 

64 Home Science Longjam Chahat Devi 

65 Home Science Median Kharnaior  

66 Home Science Stefeny Sutnga 

67 Physics Dora N Marak 

68 Political Science Anjum Kamdong  

69 Political Science Aurelia Mary Sohkhlet 

70 Political Science Baby Ruatparhawihi  

71 Political Science Elisha Maring  

72 Political Science Emidaka Manar 

73 Political Science Eva Cynthia Mawshai 

74 Political Science Felycianareen Dkhar 

75 Political Science Ibadarisuk P Sumer  

76 Political Science Kathleen Janai Kharchandy  

77 Political Science Lucky Mukhim 

78 Political Science Lucymary Masharing 

79 Political Science Melika Salahe 

80 Political Science Phibanpyntngen Myrten 

81 Political Science Pouchunliu Gangmei  

82 Political Science Rideiburom Dhar  

83 Political Science Sangeeta Lyngdoh 

84 Political Science Sophia Niang 

85 Political Science Sophina Sawkmie 

86 Political Science Sunita Kynshi  

87 Political Science Susma Degio 

88 Political Science 

Symbai Bakordor 

Thangkhiew 

89 Political Science Tage Elli 

90 Political Science Tingneilhing Kipgen 

91 Political Science Toko Rine 

92 Political Science Valinza Tongper 

93 Political Science Yona Phyllangki 

94 Sociology Angel Konyak  

95 Sociology Hage Umi 

96 Sociology Kaiwiliu Thiumai 

97 Sociology Kezevino Neikha 

98 Sociology Loviamer Gashnga  
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99 Sociology Momoi Lunkim 

100 Sociology Sinnyai Haidley  

101 Sociology Sreyoshipaul  

102 Zoology Lamalin Pambah 

103 Zoology Redika Kharbani 

      

      

  SEC 134  Team Building 

1 Chemistry Chuangchi R. Marak 

2 Commerce Diksha Paul  

3 Commerce Douli Kamat  

4 Commerce Kerdalin Wahlang 

5 Commerce Sneha Paul 

6 BCA Angeleena Biju  

7 BCA Cherrylin Songthiang 

8 Economics Hoibiakthiam K Marak  

9 Economics Niksrame Dokatchi G Momin  

10 English Baiahunlang Wardkhar  

11 English Donaliza Manih 

12 English Minam Borang 

13 Geography Habung Siya 

14 Geography Jenmini Yekar 

15 Geography Lydia Lianhoihkim  

16 Geography Ngaizouching 

17 History Lumrila 

18 History Petsolhilu Wezah  

19 Home Science Avril Marweiñ  

20 Home Science Ibaiarilang Kharumnuid  

21 Home Science Nokmera J Sangma  

22 Philosophy Sonia Devi  

23 Political Science Mita Maria Salahe 

24 Sociology Anjina Marweiñ 

25 Sociology Priyanca Mujai 

26 Sociology Irene Malsawmtluangi 

      

 


